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Thursday Men’s DH

Week 1
May 3 Rainout
C5 6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
9:30pm

Cc4 6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
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Division 2
Breakwall

Leo Luck Auto Repair
Thunder Ponies

Loco Leprechaun Shamrock

Three CS Transport
Hail Mary’s

Bill Reilly Team
Swinging Door 1A

Thunder Ponies Vs
Loco Leprechaun S
Breakwall VS
Bill Reilly Team VS

Swinging Door 1A VS
Hail Mary’s VS
Leo Luck Auto Repair vs
Three CS Transport  vs

Loco Leprechaun
Thunder Ponies
Bill Reilly Team
Breakwall

Hail Mary’s

Swinging Door 1A
Three CS Transport
Leo Luck Auto Repair




Week 2

May 10
R1 6:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Breakwall
7:30pm Breakwall VS Leo Luck Auto Repair
8:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Swinging Door 1A
9:30pm Swinging Door 1A VS Thunder Ponies
R2 6:30pm Loco Leprechaun S Bill Reilly Team
7:30pm Bill Reilly Team VS Loco Leprechaun
R3 6:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Hail Mary’s
7:30pm Hail Mary’s VS Three CS Transport
Week 3
May 17
C5 6:30pm Swinging Door 1A S Loco Leprechaun
7:30pm Loco Leprechaun S Swinging Door 1A
8:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Thunder Ponies
9:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Leo Luck Auto Repair
ca 6:30pm Bill Reilly Team S Three CS Transport
7:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Bill Reilly Team
8:30pm Hail Mary’s S Breakwall
9:30pm Breakwall VS Hail Mary’s
Week 4
May 24 R1 6:30pm Hail Mary’s VS Leo Luck Auto Repair
7:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Hail Mary’s
8:30pm Bill Reilly Team VS Swinging Door 1A
9:30pm Swinging Door 1A Vs Bill Reilly Team
R2 6:30pm Loco Leprechaun VS Breakwall
7:30pm Breakwall Vs Loco Leprechaun
R3 6:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Thunder Ponies
7:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Three CS Transport




Week 5

May 31
C5 6:30pm Swinging Door 1A VS Breakwall
7:30pm Breakwall VS Swinging Door 1A
8:30pm Thunder Ponies S Hail Mary’s
9:30pm Hail Mary’s S Thunder Ponies
ca 6:30pm Loco Leprechaun VS Three CS Transport
7:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Loco Leprechaun
8:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Bill Reilly Team
9:30pm Bill Reilly Team VS Leo Luck Auto Repair
Week 6
June 7
R1 6:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Swinging Door 1A
7:30pm Swinging Door 1A VS Three CS Transport
8:30pm Loco Leprechaun VS Leo Luck Auto Repair
9:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Loco Leprechaun
R2 6:30pm Breakwall VS Thunder Ponies
7:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Breakwall
R3 6:30pm Hail Mary’s Vs Bill Reilly Team
7:30pm Bill Reilly Team Vs Hail Mary’s
Week 7
June 14
C5 6:30pm Swinging Door 1A S Breakwall
7:30pm Breakwall VS Leo Luck Auto Repair
8:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Swinging Door 1A
9:30pm Hail Mary’s VS Bill Reilly Team
ca 6:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Loco Leprechaun
7:30pm Bill Reilly Team VS Three CS Transport
8:30pm Loco Leprechaun VS Hail Mary’s
9:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Thunder Ponies




Week 8

June 21
R1 6:30pm Breakwall VS Three CS Transport
7:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Breakwall
8:30pm Hail Mary’s VS Loco Leprechaun
9:30pm Loco Leprechaun VS Hail Mary’s
R2 6:30pm Bill Reilly Team VS Thunder Ponies
7:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Bill Reilly Team
R3 6:30pm Swinging Door 1A S Leo Luck Auto Repair
7:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Swinging Door 1A
Week 9
June 28
C5 6:30pm Hail Mary’s VS Leo Luck Auto Repair
7:30pm Breakwall VS Three CS Transport
8:30pm Hail Mary’s VS Swinging Door 1A
9:30pm Swinging Door 1A S Three CS Transport
ca 6:30pm Breakwall VS Thunder Ponies
7:30pm Bill Reilly Team VS Leo Luck Auto Repair
8:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Loco Leprechaun
9:30pm Loco Leprechaun VS Bill Reilly Team
Week 10
July 12
R1 6:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Thunder Ponies
7:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Hail Mary’s
8:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Leo Luck Auto Repair
9:30pm Breakwall VS Loco Leprechaun
R2 6:30pm Bill Reilly Team VS Swinging Door 1A
7:30pm Breakwall VS Bill Reilly Team
R3 6:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Hail Mary’s
7:30pm Swinging Door 1A S Loco Leprechaun



Week 11

July 19

R1 6:30pm Breakwall VS Hail Mary’s
7:30pm Thunder Ponies VS Bill Reilly Team

R2 6:30pm Loco Leprechaun VS Three CS Transport
7:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Swinging Door 1A

Week 12
July 26 (5/3 Makeup)

C5 6:30pm Thunder Ponies S Loco Leprechaun
7:30pm Loco Leprechaun S Thunder Ponies
8:30pm Breakwall S Bill Reilly Team
9:30pm Bill Reilly Team S Breakwall

c4 6:30pm Swinging Door 1A Vs Hail Mary’s
7:30pm Hail Mary’s VS Swinging Door 1A
8:30pm Leo Luck Auto Repair vs Three CS Transport
9:30pm Three CS Transport  vs Leo Luck Auto Repair

August 2

R1 6:30pm 1vs 4
7:30pm 4 vs1l
8:30pm If needed - Coin flip home team

R2 6:30pm 2 vs 3
7:30pm 3 vs2
8:30pm If necessary - Coin flip home team

August 9 C5 6:30pm Winner at C4 vs Winner at C5
7:30pm Winner at C5 vs Winner at C4
8:30pm If needed- Coin flip home team

All game are played at Roman Park
R1= Roman Park 1
R2=Roman Park 2
C4 = Clague Park 4
C5= Clague Park 5



